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Electric Podiatry Chair 
models PC303/PC305

No.18/1, Kannappanagar, 3rd Main Road, Thiruvanmiyur, Chennai-41, INDIA. 
Tel - 91-44-4356 4129  / 4359 0510 / 93822 06047 

E-mail: mesmedi@gmail.com; elango@mesmedi.com
URL: www.diabeticfootcareindia.com; www.diabeticneuropathy.co.in

For more information contact
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·  all dimensions are in mm and Specifications are subject to change

Height of Chair adjustable by electric hand remote

Back seat adjustable by electric hand remote

Chair �lt adjustable by electric hand remote

le�/right leg adjustable by electric hand remote

Normal length of chair

Length of chair with leg extension 

Leg extension

Width of chair(seat)

Minimum chair height

Maximum chair height

Height of chair with maximum �lt

Back seat angle adjustable

Chair �lt angle adjustable

Leg (le� & right) angle adjustable

Maximum loadable weight

Maximum chair weight

Chair package dimension

Yes

Yes

Yes

No(Manual)

1910

2045

0-135

630

500

950

1500
o0 to +85

o25
o0 to +85

250 Kg

90 Kg

1800(L) x 850(W) x 750(H)

PC305Descrip�on PC303

Features:
· Chair designed to meet interna onal standards
· Dr chair with matching upholstery supplied
· High quality linear actuator motors
· Electrically operated flexible chair
· Medical grade upholstery with selection of colors

· 3 tray instrument trolley supplied
· ��Removable SS tray for debris collection
· ��Retractable wheels
· ��Leg rests are adjustable individually
· � 2 LED Foot examination lights
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