## Electric Podiatry Chair models PC303/PC305







## Features:

- Chair designed to meet interna onal standards
- · Dr chair with matching upholstery supplied
- High quality linear actuator motors
- Electrically operated flexible chair
- Medical grade upholstery with selection of colors
- 3 tray instrument trolley supplied
- #Removable SS tray for debris collection
- #Retractable wheels
- #Leg rests are adjustable individually
  - #2 LED Foot examination lights

Description	PC303	PC305
Height of Chair adjustable by electric hand remote	Yes	Yes
Back seat adjustable by electric hand remote	Yes	Yes
Chair tilt adjustable by electric hand remote	Yes	Yes
left/right leg adjustable by electric hand remote	No(Manual)	Yes
Normal length of chair	1910	1910
Length of chair with leg extension	2045	2045
Leg extension	0-135	0-135
Width of chair(seat)	630	630
Minimum chair height	500	500
Maximum chair height	950	950
Height of chair with maximum tilt	1500	1500
Back seat angle adjustable	0 to +85°	0 to +85°
Chair tilt angle adjustable	25°	25°
Leg (left & right) angle adjustable	0 to +85°	0 to +85°
Maximum loadable weight	250 Kg	250 Kg
Maximum chair weight	90 Kg	90 Kg
Chair package dimension	1800(L) x 850(W) x 750(H)	1800(L) x 850(W) x 750(H)

<sup>·</sup> all dimensions are in mm and Specifications are subject to change

For more information contact





No.18/1, Kannappanagar, 3rd Main Road, Thiruvanmiyur, Chennai-41, INDIA. Tel - 91-44-4356 4129 / 4359 0510 / 93822 06047

E-mail: mesmedi@gmail.com; elango@mesmedi.com

URL: www.diabeticfootcareindia.com; www.diabeticneuropathy.co.in

